
SCAN ME

Let’s our home insurance myHomeSmart 
protects your house.

Home Insurance,myHomeSmart from Tune Protect
Get the protection that you want with the right insurance premium. Freely select how much you want to get 
protected at your fingertips. Special deal!, increasing coverage for home installments as high as 20,000 baht/month* 
(up to 6 months) or cash insurance including Theft insurance, Glass damage insurance, Personal Accident Insurance, 
and Free Home Care, Fixit, 1 time per year*. We will send our technician to support you. Smart home insurance that 
you can choose for yourself

Product Highlights

Choose to protect your home 
up to 20 million baht*

Coverage for damage to property inside the house*
such as Smartphone, AirPods, notebook laptop, iPad Etc.

Choose the protection that you need 
and pay accordingly

Theft, robbery, maximum protection 
2 hundred thousand baht*

Lost cash, coverage up to 
1 hundred thousand baht*

Supporting rent fee for temporary 
accommodation of 1,000 baht per day*

Premiums starting at only 3 baht per day

Free! Home care service FiXit 1 time per year*

Note
*Conditions are according to the policy. Buyers should understand the details of coverage and conditions before deciding to purchase insurance. 
This document is not an insurance contract. Condition details, coverage, and exclusions are stated in the insurance policy. 

Freely select the protection that you need. 

Property damage insured 
against natural disasters

Fire Insurance

Theft Insurance Short circuit Protection of valuable 
belongings

Free! Home care service 
Home Care FiXit 

Cash Insurance Rental coverage for 
temporary residence 

Love your home smartly. 



1. Fire Insurance and additional details

2,000,000

 

100,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

 1,000

100,000

20,000

200,000

35,000

 

20,000

 

 

100,000

 

100,000

 

20,000

 

100,000

 

 

1,000

100,000

 

3,000,000

 

 100,000

300,000

300,000

300,000

 1,000

100,000

30,000

200,000

35,000

 

30,000

 

 

100,000

 

150,000

 

30,000

 

150,000

 

 

1,000

100,000

 

4,000,000

 

 100,000

300,000

400,000

400,000

 1,000

100,000

35,000

200,000

35,000

 

40,000

 

 

100,000

 

200,000

 

40,000

 

200,000

 

 

1,000

100,000

 

5,012

12,558

7,060

17,675

8,729

21,854

1 time/year 1 time/year 1 time/year

Premium (including stamp duty and VAT)

Addition Coverage you can freely choose

Concerning this Insurance category, it will provide protection against damage to property structures (excluding foundations) 
and assets inside the structure, not more than / per insurance policy year.The hazards covered include fire, lightning,
explosion,collisions of vehicles, water damage (excluding floods) or hazards from aircraft, falling objects from aircraft. 
Additional conditions of protection (Referring to coverage no.1 )

Home Insurance myHomeSmart
Freely select the protection that you need and pay accordingly 

Basic Coverage Insurance Capital (Baht)

Recommended 
Plan 1

Recommended 
Plan 2

Recommended 
Plan 3

Insurance conditions 
1. We reserve the right to insure only for the insured place used as a residence and not used 
    to engage in other businesses ,and that location must have a person living regularly. 
2. Insurance under this o�er covers only concrete or half-timbered structure, and the location 
     must not be in the area declared by the state as a monkey cheek area or a floodway.
3. Buildings made of solid wood or located in an area subject to floods, as determined by the 
    company, are not eligible for insurance coverage.
4. The insured must disclose facts of the insured property. Concealing any information will 
     cause the insurance policy to be invalid.

5. If it is found that the insured property does not meet the insured conditions, the company 
     will cancel the policy. This will be e�ective from the start date of policy and the company 
     will return all premiums to the insured. 
6. Insurance under this o�er is not insured against floods occurring during the first 7 days of 
     the e�ective date of the policy. Furthermore, the house must not flood before the insurance 
     policy becomes e�ective.
7. Conditions and details of coverage are in accordance with the home insurance policy.

Yearly

3 Years

Guarantee the quality receiving the services from professionals who have been trained accordingly. You can be confident in 
every repair job from home assistance services, general mechanic work, air conditioning service, spraying disinfectant or 
home emergency assistance services, electrical service, locksmith, emergency pest control,  plumber service, etc., you can 
use the service for 1 time per 1 policy* (as determined by the company). It can be used from the e�ective date of the policy.

*Additional exclusions does not cover solar cell / panels.

Free! Fixit Home care service

1.1) Fire-fighting expenses 

1.2) Loss or damage to electrical appliances 

1.3) Expenses for moving the wreckage 

1.4) Professional expenses 

1.5) Temporary accommodation expenses during the repair of damaged buildings (Referring to coverage no.1 )
                                                                                                                                                      The maximum compensation per day

Maximum amount not more than/per insurance policy year  

1.6) Expenses for protection against damaged buildings that are under repair or rebuilding.

1.7) Damage caused by a strike, riot or act with malicious intent. (except for acts for political,

       religious or ideological reasons) 

1.8) Loss or damage to antiques or objects of art

2. Damage to insured property from natural disasters 

Protection from floods, storms, earthquakes or volcanic eruptions or undercurrents or a tsunami, and danger caused by hail  

3. Personal accident insurance
Death protection, Loss of organs, eyesight, or total permanent disability from an accident that occurs within the 
insured place and is caused by the aforementioned hazards.per person, up to a maximum of 5 people, who must be 
named as the insured person.

Covers loss or damage to fixed glass that forms part of the building or structures from being broken 
or damaged due to accidents.

4. Glass insurance 

5. Cash Insurance

   Cover for loss or damage within the insured place

6. Theft Insurance

   Protection against burglary, tampering, or robbery

 7. Temporary housing

Rental coverage due to the leakage or contamination of hazardous chemicals. The Company will compensate the 
temporary housing rent due to leakage or contamination of hazardous chemicals in an area within a radius of not 
more than 10 km from a residential house (up to 30 days compensation per incident. The maximum compensation per day

Maximum amount not more than/per insurance policy year 



Home Assistance Services include:
1) General Handyman Services
2) Home Cleaning Services
      2.1 Basic Cleaning
      2.2 Spring Cleaning
3) Painting
4) Aircon Servicing
5) Disinfection

บริษัท ทูนประกันภัย จํากัด(มหาชน) 3199 อาคารมาลีนนท์ทาวเวอร์ ช้ัน 14 
ถนนพระราม 4 แขวงคลองตัน เขตคลอง เตย ก รุง เทพมหานคร 10110

Tune Insurance Public Company Limited  3199 Maleenont Tower, 14th Floor
Rama IV Road, Khlong Tan, Klong Toei, Bangkok  10110  Thailand

Emergency Home Assistance 
include (Aircon is not included) :
1) Emergency Electrical Assistance
2) Locksmith
3) Emergency Vermin Removal
4) Plumbers

Service details

Home Care Service

Fixit Home Care Service

Procedure for using the service
contact 
Europe Assistance Company Limited, 
call +662 180 5592, 
inform the policy number 
and tell the details about service 
you want to use.

Terms of Service 
1. Customers who purchase home insurance packages.
2. 24-hour home emergency assistance service (limiting not more than 
    1 time per year) 
3. Details of services, limiting the amount of service not exceeding 
    2,000 baht, including the cost of 24 hours service and emergency 
    spare parts.
4. Fixit Home Care service costs are subject to the terms and conditions 
    of Europe Assistance Co., Ltd.
5. The company reserves the right to provide services 
    according to the terms of the company. 

General help 
Provide a team of 
door repairs, window 
repairs, and air 
conditioner repairs. 
Service fees and 
related expenses are
according to company 
conditions.

Roof work
Roof repair, 
a leaky roof, 
ceiling repair. 
Service fees and 
related expenses 
are according to 
company 
conditions.

Plumbing work
Repair broken water pipes, 
leaking water pipes, other 
water leak works, or 
blockage in the system.

Electrical work 
Emergency repair, power failure 
due to lightning or overload circuit, 
earth leakage circuit breaker 
(“ELCB”) and repairing wall 
switches, etc., if the circuit is 
overloaded, faulty, and affecting 
the power supply

QUALITY SERVICE
Quality repair work 

that meets the standard

PROFICIENT HANDYMAN
Professional repair team 

ready to work, having 
proper trainings and

quality standards

QUALITY MATERIAL
Providing qualified and 

standard materials 
with a guarantee of quality.

 You can be confident 
in every repair job. 

STANDARD PRICE
Fair repair price

with great quality
and service


