

Home Insurance, myHomeSmart from Tune Protect

Get the protection that you want with the right insurance premium. Freely select how much you want to get protected at your fingertips. Special deal!, increasing coverage for home installments as high as 20,000 baht/month* (up to 6 months) or cash insurance including Theft insurance, Glass damage insurance, Personal Accident Insurance. We will send our technician to support you. Smart home insurance that you can choose for yourself

Product Highlights

- Choose the protection that you need and pay accordingly
- Choose to protect your home up to 20 million baht*
- Theft, robbery, maximum protection 2 hundred thousand baht*
- Lost cash, coverage up to 1 hundred thousand baht*

- Coverage for damage to property inside the house* such as Smartphone, AirPods, notebook laptop, iPad Etc.
- Supporting rent fee for temporary accommodation of 1,000 baht per day*
- Premiums starting at only 3 baht per day*

Freely select the protection that you need.



Property damage insured against natural disasters



Fire Insurance



Cash Insurance



Rental coverage for temporary residence



Theft Insurance



Short circuit



Protection of valuable belongings

Note

*Conditions are according to the policy. Buyers should understand the details of coverage and conditions before deciding to purchase insurance. This document is not an insurance contract. Condition details, coverage, and exclusions are stated in the insurance policy.





Home Insurance myHomeSmart



Freely select the protection that you need and pay accordingly

Basic Coverage	Insurance Capital (Baht)		
	Recommended	Recommended	Recommended
1. Fire Insurance and additional details	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3
Concerning this Insurance category, it will provide protection against damage to property structures (excluding foundations) and assets inside the structure, not more than / per insurance policy year. The hazards covered include fire, lightning, explosion, collisions of vehicles, water damage (excluding floods) or hazards from aircraft, falling objects from aircraft. Additional conditions of protection (Referring to coverage no.1)	2,000,000	3,000,000	4,000,000
1.1) Fire-fighting expenses	100,000	100,000	100,000
1.2) Loss or damage to electrical appliances	200,000	300,000	300,000
1.3) Expenses for moving the wreckage	200,000	300,000	400,000
1.4) Professional expenses	200,000	300,000	400,000
1.5) Temporary accommodation expenses during the repair of damaged buildings (Referring to coverage no.1) The maximum compensation per day	1,000	1,000	1,000
Maximum amount not more than/per insurance policy year	100,000	100,000	100,000
1.6) Expenses for protection against damaged buildings that are under repair or rebuilding.	20,000	30,000	35,000
1.7) Damage caused by a strike, riot or act with malicious intent. (except for acts for political,	200,000	200,000	200,000
religious or ideological reasons)			
1.8) Loss or damage to antiques or objects of art	35,000	35,000	35,000
2. Damage to insured property from natural disasters			
Protection from floods, storms, earthquakes or volcanic eruptions or undercurrents or a tsunami, and danger caused by hail	20,000	30,000	40,000
Addition Coverage you can freely choose 3. Personal accident insurance			
Death protection, Loss of organs, eyesight, or total permanent disability from an accident that occurs within the insured place and is caused by the aforementioned hazards.per person, up to a maximum of 5 people, who must be named as the insured person.	100,000	100,000	100,000
4. Glass insurance			
Covers loss or damage to fixed glass that forms part of the building or structures from being broken or damaged due to accidents.	100,000	150,000	200,000
5. Cash Insurance			
Cover for loss or damage within the insured place	20,000	30,000	40,000
6. Theft Insurance			
Protection against burglary, tampering, or robbery	100,000	150,000	200,000
7. Temporary housing			
Rental coverage due to the leakage or contamination of hazardous chemicals. The Company will compensate the temporary housing rent due to leakage or contamination of hazardous chemicals in an area within a radius of not more than 10 km from a residential house (up to 30 days compensation per incident. The maximum compensation per day	1,000	1,000	1,000
Maximum amount not more than/per insurance policy year	100,000	100,000	100,000
Premium (including stamp duty and VAT)			
Yearly	5,012	7,060	8,729
3 Years	12,558	17,675	21,854

Insurance conditions

- 1. We reserve the right to insure only for the insured place used as a residence and not used
- to engage in other businesses ,and that location must have a person living regularly. Insurance under this offer covers only concrete or half-timbered structure, and the location must not be in the area declared by the state as a monkey cheek area or a floodway.
 Buildings made of solid wood or located in an area subject to floods, as determined by the
- 4. The insured must disclose facts of the insured property. Concealing any information will cause the insurance policy to be invalid.
- 5. If it is found that the insured property does not meet the insured conditions, the company will cancel the policy. This will be effective from the start date of policy and the company will return all premiums to the insured.
- Insurance under this offer is not insured against floods occurring during the first 7 days of the effective date of the policy. Furthermore, the house must not flood before the insurance policy becomes effective.
- *Additional exclusions does not cover solar cell / panels.







